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E m p l o y m e n t
S T U D E N T  H A N D O U T

General Sites
These sites are massive databases of jobs in every industry all over the 
country (and the world). You can refine your searches a number of 
ways, such as location, industry, or position. You will likely find that many 
of the jobs that interest you appear on multiple sites.

CareerBuilder : http://www.careerbuilder.com/

Craigslist: www.craigslist.com

Idealist (nonprofit jobs): www.idealist.org

Indeed: www.indeed.com

LinkedIn: http://www.linkedin.com/

SimplyHired New Graduate Jobs:  
http://www.simplyhired.com/a/special-searches/new-graduate 

USA Jobs for Students and Recent Grads:  
https://www.usajobs.gov/StudentsAndGrads

Niche Job Sites
Niche job sites list jobs for certain industries, like advertising or fashion. 
A niche site will help you focus your online job search. While nothing 
can replace networking, you probably have a better shot at jobs listed 
on a niche site than jobs you find through general sites, like Indeed.com.

This resource includes a small sampling of niche sites for popular 
industries. You can find more niche sites by searching for your industry 
and niche job site. 
 

W E B S I T E S
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Ways to check that a niche site is legit:
•	 You aren’t charged a fee to use the site.
•	 It doesn’t simply mine content from a larger career site, like 

Craigslist. (You can tell if the job ad links connect you to the larger 
site.)

•	 The most recent job was posted within the last week.
•	 The job postings are frequent.
•	 The site doesn’t look super spammy.
•	 Someone in your professional network recommended it to you.

Accounting, Business, and Finance
EFinancial Careers: http://www.efinancialcareers.com/search
Financial Job Bank: http://www.financialjobbank.com/ 
Money Jobs: http://www.moneyjobs.com/

Advertising
Adrants: http://jobs.adrants.com/
AdWeek Media Job Market: http://jobs.adweek.com/jobs/search/results?sor
t=score+desc&view=List_Brief&rows=50 

Architecture
Archinect: http://www.archinect.com/jobs 

Dentistry
American Dental Hygienist Association: http://careers.adha.org/jobs 
My Dental Jobs: http://www.mydentaljobs.com/ 

Engineering
American Society of Civil Engineers: http://careers.asce.org/jobs 
Engineering Central: http://engcen.com/  

Fashion
Fashion Net: www.fashion.net/jobs
Work in Retail: www.workinretail.com
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Government
Government Jobs: https://www.governmentjobs.com/ 
USA Jobs: https://www.usajobs.gov/ 

Graphic Design
Coroflot: http://www.coroflot.com/jobs 
Krop: www.krop.com
37 Signals: http://jobs.37signals.com/jobs

Health Care
Absolutely Health Care:  
http://www.healthjobsusa.com/jobs/p/Executive-Jobs/
Health Callings:  
http://seeker.healthcallings.com/jobsearch/genthree/index.jsp
Healthcare Job Site: http://www.healthcarejobsite.com/

Higher Education Jobs
Academic360: http://www.academic360.com/jobs/ 
HigherEd Jobs: https://www.higheredjobs.com/search/default.cfm 

Hospitality 
Hotel Jobs Network: www.hoteljobsnetwork.com/
Hospitality Online: www.hospitalityonline.com
H Careers: www.hcareers.com

Interior Design
American Society of Interior Designers: www.asid.org 
International Association of Lighting Designers: www.iald.org 
International Interior Design Association: www.iida.org 

Law 
Law Jobs.com: http://www.lawjobs.com/index.jsp
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Manufacturing Jobs
Manufacturing Jobs:  
http://www.manufacturingjobs.com/jobseeker/search/results/

Media and Communications
Book Jobs: http://www.bookjobs.com/
Journalism Jobs: www.journalismjobs.com
Media Bistro: www.mediabistro.com 
Publishers Weekly: http://www.publishersweekly.com/pw/jobzone/index.html

Marketing
American Marketing Association:  
http://jobs.marketingpower.com/search.cfm

Sales
Sales Gravy: http://www.salesgravy.com/JobBoard/  

Sports
Teamwork Online: http://www.teamworkonline.com
National Athletic Trainers Association Career Center :  
http://jobs.nata.org/home/index.cfm?site_id=14343  

Tech 
CrunchBoard: http://www.crunchboard.com/jobs/ 
Dice: http://www.dice.com/
I Crunch Data: http://www.icrunchdata.com/myjobsearch.aspx

More Niche Sites 
These pages feature roundups 
of more niche sites: 

•	 About.com: Jobs by 
Career Field / Industry 
http://jobsearch.about.com/
od/jobsbycareerfieldaz/a/
topsbytype.htm

•	 New Grad Life: Top 100 
Niche Job Sites
http://newgradlife.blogspot.
com/2009/12/top-100-
niche-job-sites.html 

•	 NicheNexus
http://www.nichenexus.com/
Best-US-Niche-Job-Sites.
html




